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Equipage

MOULLAN Farid

DEVEAUX Maxime

101 n SAUGER André
CHANE-KAYE-BONE David

n GRONDIN Guillaume Paul Alexa
MANIERE Louis

102 DELEFLIE Mathias

n BOUDIN Frédéric

111 |

106

109 | CHEFIARE Frangois
ATREE Doriane
107 | FERTAUD Boris
FERTAUD Mathilde
110 | RUTH Kévin
BENARD Valérie
112 BSAUTRON Eddy
GRONDIN Edwige

103 n DELAUNAY Mickagl
BARBIN Frédéric

116 VITRY Thierry
n DESPRES Laurent

113 |
ALASTOR Marine
METRO Nicolas
BERFROI Jim David
ESPENELLE Florian
NARSY Eulalie
115 BBROHAN Kévin
CARRON Magali
ALPOU Laurent
CAILASSON Nathanael
114 n BOUTIN Rene Pierre
GRONDIN Joseph Gilles

105 [T

108 |

104 [

H = Haute | = Interméd. B = Basse

TECHER Maximin Alexandre

Rallye National Ronde de I'Est VMRS 2023

CLASSEMENT FINAL EPREUVE
ZR5-Sainte Marguerite (10.189 km)

Voiture

BMW M2 (2018)

Toyota Yaris GR (2022)
H

Fiat Abarth 595 (2018)
H

Porsche GT3 RS (2021)
H

BMW M2 (2016)
Alpine AT110
Audi AT (2016)
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[ Citroén (2023)
I s
B Renault Clio 3 RS (2012)
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i

i

I
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i
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[

I
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I

Toyota (2013)
B

Ford Fiesta RS (2018)
H

Honda S2000 (2004)

Peugeot 206 (2005)
B

Subaru Impreza STI V8 (2003)

T

Peugeot 208
B

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

Points

38

42

43

57

60

61

64

70

105

m

125

175

415

427

456

Ecarts
Ter
Préc

+8|+
+8
+12+
+4
+13)+
+1
+27|+
+14
+30/+
+3
+31|+
+1
+34/+
+3
+40/+
+6
+75|+
+35
+81/+
+6
+95/+
+14
+145+
+50
+385+
+240
+397/+
+12
+426/+
+29
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